
Thundering Royal Elk Invitational JV Boys

Fox Hollow Golf Course

Oct. 5, 2017

Cloudy, 60 degrees
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

JV                                Last updated Oct. 5, 2017 8:56 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 East Ridge               23    1    4    5    6    7    8    9  18:31.7  0:44.9 
  2 St Paul Highland Park    48    2   10   11   12   13   20   22  18:59.2  1:16.1 
  3 Mound Westonka          128   14   25   26   30   33   39   42  20:17.7  1:04.7 
  4 White Bear Lake         138   16   21   27   29   45   52   54  20:20.6  1:13.1 
  5 Rogers                  150   18   28   32   34   38   47   48  20:30.5  0:59.0 
  6 Coon Rapids             155   23   24   35   36   37   41   50  20:35.3  0:39.5 
  7 Elk River               177   19   31   40   43   44   46   51  20:39.9  1:01.8 
  8 Spectrum                196    3   15   53   56   69   71       21:08.7  5:11.5 
  9 Cretin-Derham Hall      246   17   49   55   60   65   70   73  21:40.9  3:15.2 
 10 Zimmerman               327   58   59   63   72   75            23:08.6  1:39.6 
 11 DeLaSalle               341   61   64   67   68   81            23:55.5  4:20.9 
 12 Heritage Christian      356   57   66   76   78   79   80   85  23:55.3  2:35.8 
 13 Fridley                 378   62   74   77   82   83   84       25:34.5  5:42.2 

Incomplete Teams: Hill-Murray, Legacy Christian, North St Paul, Providence Academy 

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 

1. East Ridge 
    1  Michael Merthan, 12      17:56.7   
    4  Trenton Hohn, 9          18:39.1   
    5  Mitch Lejcher, 11        18:39.9   
    6  Sam Jordan, 9            18:41.1   
    7  Sean McNiesh, 8          18:41.6   
    8  Ethan Anderson, 12       18:42.3   
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    9  Josh Kugel, 12           18:42.8   
Total Time = 1:32:38.4     Total Places = 23 

2. St Paul Highland Park 
    2  Sam Vanspriell, 10       18:09.6   
   10  Jesse Peterson, 9        18:52.4   
   11  Indy Larsen, 10          19:03.3   
   12  Will Altman, 10          19:24.6   
   13  Louis Gare, 10           19:25.7   
   20  Elija Sage-Martinsan, 12 20:04.0   
   22  Ed Shaw, 12              20:07.1   
Total Time = 1:34:55.6     Total Places = 48 

3. Mound Westonka 
   14  Charlie Herder, 9        19:41.0   
   25  Dean Andrews, 9          20:13.6   
   26  Joe Woychick, 11         20:14.0   
   30  Roman Fenzl, 9           20:33.8   
   33  Carsten Doepner-hove, 11 20:45.7   
   39  Cole Garlock, 9          20:52.2   
   42  Jett Andrews, 9          20:56.7   
Total Time = 1:41:28.1     Total Places = 128 

4. White Bear Lake 
   16  Daniel Nelson, 9         19:47.0   
   21  Zachary Thomas, 9        20:06.2   
   27  Kolby Bachmeier, 9       20:20.7   
   29  Ernest Mattson, 8        20:28.9   
   45  anthony perfetti, 9      21:00.1   
   52  Aaron Wahl, 11           21:39.1   
   54  Bailey Godfrey, 9        21:42.1   
Total Time = 1:41:42.9     Total Places = 138 

5. Rogers 
   18  Seamus Corkery, 10       19:52.4   
   28  Gavin Adair, 9           20:23.7   
   32  Hayden O'Connor, 9       20:36.9   
   34  Braydon Wald, 11         20:48.1   
   38  Braden Ridlehoover, 9    20:51.3   
   47  Andrew Felix, 9          21:06.0   
   48  Ryan Davis, 9            21:07.4   
Total Time = 1:42:32.4     Total Places = 150 

6. Coon Rapids 
   23  Jeff Smith, 12           20:11.5   
   24  John Przybilla, 11       20:13.3   
   35  Kerman Arruarena-Edme, 1220:50.1   
   36  Nico Tweedy, 10          20:50.5   
   37  Joshua Thoen, 8          20:50.9   
   41  Joey Johnston, 8         20:55.1   
   50  Ricky Petroff, 9         21:09.2   
Total Time = 1:42:56.3     Total Places = 155 

7. Elk River 
   19  Gavin Hilyer, 8          19:56.0   
   31  Adam Boeckermann, 10     20:34.2   
   40  Robert Nelson, 10        20:54.3   
   43  Elijah Williams, 10      20:57.2   
   44  Ethan Sharp, 10          20:57.7   
   46  Jacob Palm, 11           21:03.1   
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   51  Robert Jones, 9          21:13.0   
Total Time = 1:43:19.4     Total Places = 177 

8. Spectrum 
    3  Matthew Helser, 10       18:27.2   
   15  Abram Harvey, 9          19:46.4   
   53  Ethan Evans, 8           21:41.7   
   56  Nathan Church, 8         22:09.2   
   69  Ari Wilson, 9            23:38.7   
   71  Jack Kuluza, 9           23:50.2   
Total Time = 1:45:43.2     Total Places = 196 

9. Cretin-Derham Hall 
   17  Kieran White, 9          19:50.0   
   49  Luke Krukowski, 9        21:08.6   
   55  Sam Nelson, 11           21:48.0   
   60  Gabriel Mullen, 9        22:32.4   
   65  Connor Lee, 9            23:05.2   
   70  Connor Ingham, 9         23:48.7   
   73  Lucas Jandrich, 12       23:57.2   
Total Time = 1:48:24.2     Total Places = 246 

10. Zimmerman 
   58  Chase Sabinske, 7        22:22.1   
   59  Ryan Annonsen, 9         22:28.4   
   63  Jacob Swirtz, 9          22:57.4   
   72  Jack Firkus, 9           23:53.1   
   75  Cody Waterhouse, 8       24:01.7   
Total Time = 1:55:42.7     Total Places = 327 

11. DeLaSalle 
   61  Liam Maves, 10           22:39.4   
   64  Emmett Dowdal Osborn, 9  22:58.9   
   67  Harrison Rowe, 12        23:28.9   
   68  Cole Carlson, 12         23:29.7   
   81  Kieran Rowe, 9           27:00.3   
Total Time = 1:59:37.2     Total Places = 341 

12. Heritage Christian 
   57  Joshua Johnson, 9        22:16.8   
   66  Matthew Steil, 8         23:27.6   
   76  Daniel Farrant, 8        24:10.3   
   78  Jordon Mudd, 12          24:49.2   
   79  Elijah Koopman, 8        24:52.5   
   80  Henry Hakanson, 9        26:10.2   
   85  Gavin Tschacher, 7       31:41.0   
Total Time = 1:59:36.4     Total Places = 356 

13. Fridley 
   62  Christian Henrikson, 9   22:49.8   
   74  Ashton Lietsschuh, 9     24:01.2   
   77  Derek Severson, 9        24:15.6   
   82  Cameron Wilcox, 9        28:13.6   
   83  Logan Wuertz, 9          28:31.9   
   84  Jeremy Fischer, 9        31:39.5   
Total Time = 2:07:52.1     Total Places = 378 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

Top
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    1     1  Michael Merthan, 12      17:56.7    East Ridge            
    2     2  Sam Vanspriell, 10       18:09.6    St Paul Highland Park  
    3        Ben Nauman, 9            18:14.3    Legacy Christian      
    4     3  Matthew Helser, 10       18:27.2    Spectrum              
    5     4  Trenton Hohn, 9          18:39.1    East Ridge            
    6     5  Mitch Lejcher, 11        18:39.9    East Ridge            
    7     6  Sam Jordan, 9            18:41.1    East Ridge            
    8     7  Sean McNiesh, 8          18:41.6    East Ridge            
    9     8  Ethan Anderson, 12       18:42.3    East Ridge            
   10     9  Josh Kugel, 12           18:42.8    East Ridge            
   11        Joseph Shoemaker, 11     18:45.7    East Ridge            
   12        Brady Kunz, 12           18:51.9    East Ridge            
   13    10  Jesse Peterson, 9        18:52.4    St Paul Highland Park  
   14        Ethan Storm, 12          18:53.4    East Ridge            
   15    11  Indy Larsen, 10          19:03.3    St Paul Highland Park  
   16    12  Will Altman, 10          19:24.6    St Paul Highland Park  
   17    13  Louis Gare, 10           19:25.7    St Paul Highland Park  
   18        Ian Hohn, 9              19:36.8    East Ridge            
   19        Sean Schiferl, 10        19:39.7    East Ridge            
   20    14  Charlie Herder, 9        19:41.0    Mound Westonka        
   21        Lukas Stofer, 7          19:41.4    East Ridge            
   22    15  Abram Harvey, 9          19:46.4    Spectrum              
   23    16  Daniel Nelson, 9         19:47.0    White Bear Lake       
   24        Max Munter, 10           19:48.2    East Ridge            
   25        Alex Fournier, 11        19:48.6    East Ridge            
   26        Jospeh Del Toro, 11      19:49.0    East Ridge            
   27    17  Kieran White, 9          19:50.0    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   28    18  Seamus Corkery, 10       19:52.4    Rogers                
   29    19  Gavin Hilyer, 8          19:56.0    Elk River             
   30    20  Elija Sage-Martinsan, 12 20:04.0    St Paul Highland Park  
   31    21  Zachary Thomas, 9        20:06.2    White Bear Lake       
   32    22  Ed Shaw, 12              20:07.1    St Paul Highland Park  
   33        Jackson Anderon, 11      20:08.0    East Ridge            
   34        Jack Lowe, 10            20:11.1    East Ridge            
   35    23  Jeff Smith, 12           20:11.5    Coon Rapids           
   36    24  John Przybilla, 11       20:13.3    Coon Rapids           
   37    25  Dean Andrews, 9          20:13.6    Mound Westonka        
   38    26  Joe Woychick, 11         20:14.0    Mound Westonka        
   39        Noah Hagelberger, 12     20:15.3    East Ridge            
   40        Aidan Alme, 10           20:19.5    St Paul Highland Park  
   41    27  Kolby Bachmeier, 9       20:20.7    White Bear Lake       
   42        Weston Brunning, 7       20:21.4    East Ridge            
   43        Alex Tchaa, 10           20:21.7    St Paul Highland Park  
   44        Michael Dean-Hendricks, 1020:22.0    East Ridge            
   45        Joshua Hoang, 9          20:22.3    St Paul Highland Park  
   46    28  Gavin Adair, 9           20:23.7    Rogers                
   47    29  Ernest Mattson, 8        20:28.9    White Bear Lake       
   48    30  Roman Fenzl, 9           20:33.8    Mound Westonka        
   49    31  Adam Boeckermann, 10     20:34.2    Elk River             
   50    32  Hayden O'Connor, 9       20:36.9    Rogers                
   51        Kennedy Johnson, 9       20:39.7    East Ridge            
   52    33  Carsten Doepner-hove, 11 20:45.7    Mound Westonka        
   53    34  Braydon Wald, 11         20:48.1    Rogers                
   54        Tristan Poeschel, 11     20:48.6    East Ridge            
   55    35  Kerman Arruarena-Edme, 1220:50.1    Coon Rapids           
   56    36  Nico Tweedy, 10          20:50.5    Coon Rapids           
   57    37  Joshua Thoen, 8          20:50.9    Coon Rapids           
   58    38  Braden Ridlehoover, 9    20:51.3    Rogers                
   59        Liam Morrissey, 12       20:51.8    St Paul Highland Park  
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   60    39  Cole Garlock, 9          20:52.2    Mound Westonka        
   61        Mitch Jensen, 10         20:53.3    East Ridge            
   62    40  Robert Nelson, 10        20:54.3    Elk River             
   63    41  Joey Johnston, 8         20:55.1    Coon Rapids           
   64    42  Jett Andrews, 9          20:56.7    Mound Westonka        
   65    43  Elijah Williams, 10      20:57.2    Elk River             
   66    44  Ethan Sharp, 10          20:57.7    Elk River             
   67        Theo Sage-Martinsan, 10  20:59.1    St Paul Highland Park  
   68    45  anthony perfetti, 9      21:00.1    White Bear Lake       
   69    46  Jacob Palm, 11           21:03.1    Elk River             
   70    47  Andrew Felix, 9          21:06.0    Rogers                
   71        Max Rolig, 10            21:06.9    East Ridge            
   72    48  Ryan Davis, 9            21:07.4    Rogers                
   73    49  Luke Krukowski, 9        21:08.6    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   74    50  Ricky Petroff, 9         21:09.2    Coon Rapids           
   75        Brenden Stark, 11        21:10.5    Rogers                
   76        Caine Novak, 8           21:10.8    Coon Rapids           
   77        Jasper Treat, 11         21:11.9    Mound Westonka        
   78        Brady Tjaden, 12         21:12.3    Rogers                
   79    51  Robert Jones, 9          21:13.0    Elk River             
   80        Renato Azambuga, 10      21:16.6    East Ridge            
   81        George Floyd, 10         21:21.8    East Ridge            
   82        Joseph Reshetar, 10      21:28.1    Rogers                
   83        Jack Johnson, 11         21:28.5    St Paul Highland Park  
   84        Matthew Mikolich, 9      21:30.3    Rogers                
   85        Riley Thorson, 11        21:31.2    Elk River             
   86        Cole Wagner, 11          21:33.6    East Ridge            
   87        Jacob Brown, 11          21:36.7    East Ridge            
   88        Mitch Hermann, 12        21:37.0    East Ridge            
   89    52  Aaron Wahl, 11           21:39.1    White Bear Lake       
   90        Brock Munsterteiger, 11  21:39.9    Mound Westonka        
   91        Robbie Brustad, 10       21:40.5    Mound Westonka        
   92        Andrew Huber, 8          21:41.3    Rogers                
   93    53  Ethan Evans, 8           21:41.7    Spectrum              
   94    54  Bailey Godfrey, 9        21:42.1    White Bear Lake       
   95        Kevin Platte, 12         21:46.3    Coon Rapids           
   96    55  Sam Nelson, 11           21:48.0    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   97        Jack Peluf, 10           21:48.6    Rogers                
   98        Thomas Villafana, 10     21:50.0    Providence Academy    
   99        Robert Provost, 9        21:50.5    North St Paul         
  100        Bennett Reines, 9        21:59.4    Rogers                
  101        Jadon Purcell, 10        22:02.2    Elk River             
  102        Nathan Franz, 10         22:04.1    Rogers                
  103    56  Nathan Church, 8         22:09.2    Spectrum              
  104        Avery Swenson, 10        22:14.1    Rogers                
  105    57  Joshua Johnson, 9        22:16.8    Heritage Christian    
  106        Ethan James, 11          22:21.0    Mound Westonka        
  107        Grant Goodrich, 11       22:21.8    Rogers                
  108    58  Chase Sabinske, 7        22:22.1    Zimmerman             
  109        Jackson Wangensteen, 7   22:22.6    East Ridge            
  110        Evan O'Konek, 10         22:24.1    Rogers                
  111    59  Ryan Annonsen, 9         22:28.4    Zimmerman             
  112        Eli Santelman, 9         22:29.0    Providence Academy    
  113    60  Gabriel Mullen, 9        22:32.4    Cretin-Derham Hall    
  114    61  Liam Maves, 10           22:39.4    DeLaSalle             
  115        Jonah Cran, 9            22:40.2    White Bear Lake       
  116        Zachary Schmitz, 9       22:41.4    Rogers                
  117        Michael Vento, 11        22:41.7    Rogers                
  118        Quinlan O'Connor, 9      22:43.5    East Ridge            
  119        Drew Strautman, 11       22:44.0    St Paul Highland Park  
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  120        Jacob Shaheen, 10        22:45.3    Elk River             
  121        Grayden Yoshida, 11      22:46.3    East Ridge            
  122        Joe Mensen, 9            22:47.6    Hill-Murray           
  123    62  Christian Henrikson, 9   22:49.8    Fridley               
  124        Cole Hermann, 9          22:52.8    East Ridge            
  125        Logan Brecht, 9          22:55.3    Rogers                
  126        Grant Neumann, 11        22:55.6    East Ridge            
  127    63  Jacob Swirtz, 9          22:57.4    Zimmerman             
  128    64  Emmett Dowdal Osborn, 9  22:58.9    DeLaSalle             
  129        Michael Johnson, 11      22:59.3    Elk River             
  130        Garrett Rotzien, 8       23:03.4    Coon Rapids           
  131        Thomas Good, 10          23:04.6    Elk River             
  132    65  Connor Lee, 9            23:05.2    Cretin-Derham Hall    
  133        Aaron Lindorfer, 9       23:08.7    North St Paul         
  134        Eli Shuster, 10          23:15.3    East Ridge            
  135        Trent Wagner, 9          23:16.6    East Ridge            
  136        Colin Bedbury, 9         23:17.1    Elk River             
  137        Cade Rosacker, 9         23:18.0    Rogers                
  138        Dylan McManus, 10        23:19.3    Mound Westonka        
  139        Charlie Becker, 10       23:23.7    Mound Westonka        
  140        Kyle Langer, 12          23:24.9    Rogers                
  141    66  Matthew Steil, 8         23:27.6    Heritage Christian    
  142    67  Harrison Rowe, 12        23:28.9    DeLaSalle             
  143        Mark Rapp, 11            23:29.2    East Ridge            
  144    68  Cole Carlson, 12         23:29.7    DeLaSalle             
  145        Aj Skinner, 9            23:31.8    Rogers                
  146        Ethan Jemtrud, 9         23:32.2    Mound Westonka        
  147        Ryan Getz, 10            23:32.7    Rogers                
  148        Connor Soule, 10         23:37.0    Mound Westonka        
  149    69  Ari Wilson, 9            23:38.7    Spectrum              
  150        Lucas Phillips, 10       23:41.8    Coon Rapids           
  151        Tyler Davis, 11          23:42.7    Rogers                
  152    70  Connor Ingham, 9         23:48.7    Cretin-Derham Hall    
  153    71  Jack Kuluza, 9           23:50.2    Spectrum              
  154        Kobe Tran, 11            23:50.6    Coon Rapids           
  155    72  Jack Firkus, 9           23:53.1    Zimmerman             
  156        Tanner Kittleson, 9      23:53.8    Mound Westonka        
  157    73  Lucas Jandrich, 12       23:57.2    Cretin-Derham Hall    
  158        Alexander Rynder, 8      23:59.1    Providence Academy    
  159        Coleman Clark, 10        24:00.1    East Ridge            
  160    74  Ashton Lietsschuh, 9     24:01.2    Fridley               
  161    75  Cody Waterhouse, 8       24:01.7    Zimmerman             
  162        Dylan Johnson, 11        24:02.3    Rogers                
  163        Carson Merritt, 9        24:02.7    Mound Westonka        
  164        Ian McNiesh, 10          24:05.1    East Ridge            
  165        Nelson Holmes, 12        24:08.4    East Ridge            
  166    76  Daniel Farrant, 8        24:10.3    Heritage Christian    
  167        Mason Abrahamson, 8      24:13.7    East Ridge            
  168    77  Derek Severson, 9        24:15.6    Fridley               
  169        Lucas Peterson, 9        24:18.4    North St Paul         
  170        Josh Olsen, 9            24:20.8    White Bear Lake       
  171        Kenny Peterson, 12       24:22.3    Rogers                
  172    78  Jordon Mudd, 12          24:49.2    Heritage Christian    
  173        Aj Lopez Jr, 9           24:52.1    Cretin-Derham Hall    
  174    79  Elijah Koopman, 8        24:52.5    Heritage Christian    
  175        John Gaertner, 10        24:57.6    Cretin-Derham Hall    
  176        Tim Larson, 12           25:05.9    North St Paul         
  177        Eric Wolsfeld, 9         25:11.9    Hill-Murray           
  178        Tyler Strombeck, 9       25:34.8    Rogers                
  179        Cole Cederstrand, 11     25:48.5    Coon Rapids           
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  180    80  Henry Hakanson, 9        26:10.2    Heritage Christian    
  181        Joseph Morrell, 11       26:20.8    East Ridge            
  182        Tj Smaby, 9              26:44.4    Rogers                
  183        Nate Laluzerne, 9        26:52.9    Mound Westonka        
  184        Matt Arneson, 9          26:54.1    Mound Westonka        
  185    81  Kieran Rowe, 9           27:00.3    DeLaSalle             
  186        Lennard Specht, 10       27:13.0    Coon Rapids           
  187        Emilio Molina            27:17.4    Cretin-Derham Hall    
  188        Alexander Beck, 8        27:18.8    Coon Rapids           
  189        Eli Christiansen, 8      27:19.2    Coon Rapids           
  190        Zeke Johnson, 9          27:21.7    Cretin-Derham Hall    
  191        Brett Bowman, 10         27:48.6    Mound Westonka        
  192        Andrew Lubke, 9          27:52.3    Rogers                
  193        Curtis Meersman, 9       27:58.6    Rogers                
  194    82  Cameron Wilcox, 9        28:13.6    Fridley               
  195    83  Logan Wuertz, 9          28:31.9    Fridley               
  196        Ben Jurgenson, 8         29:50.0    Coon Rapids           
  197    84  Jeremy Fischer, 9        31:39.5    Fridley               
  198    85  Gavin Tschacher, 7       31:41.0    Heritage Christian    
1 finishers among Males (no age given) 
24 finishers among Junior High Boys 
173 finishers among Senior High Boys 
198 male finishers 
0 female finishers 
198 total finishers 

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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